Annexure 2

Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: September 30, 2022 List of Creditors as on September 15, 2023

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors belonging to any Class of Creditors (Homebuyers)

Amount

nt Amount Amount of any
Name of Creditor FlauShop Number | Date of Reciept  Amount Claimed Nature of claim  AMOUNtcoveredby oo qgyy,,  Whetherrelated | Amountol g ges, thar SIES PRSI Remarks, if any
securily interest party? contingent claim not admitted under verificationrejected
guarantee may be set off
(rejected)
1 Abhiject Bhikaji Bhogle & VE-NE24-7-306 o 3337775.00  3,337.775.0 Homebuyer| - - B ~[The displayed amount
Mrunal Abhijeet Bhogle inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

2 ‘Abhijeet Kahu & Ashwini Abhijeet Kahu VE-NE24-8:305 35184150] 35116360 Homebuyer| - - B 6.779.0| The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

3 Ajit Bhogle & Aart Bhogle VE-NE24-10-405 17739420]  2,070,0430 Homebuyer| - - B ~[The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

claim
verification process.

o ‘Amit Mahadev Modak VE-NE24-4-102 6.6375000|  3418,036.0 Homebuyer| - - B 3,219,554.0| The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

5 (Anant Joshi & Smita Joshi VE-SE5-4307 23656350|  2,179.072.0 Homebuyer| - - B 186,563.0| The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

g (Anil More & Manisha More VE-SE56-104 14013150] 20295840 Homebuyer| - - B ~[The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

7 Rameshwar Prasad Sinha & VE-SE25-6-:301 29239740| 23875510 Homebuyer| - - B 536,423.0| The displayed amount
Manju Sinha in the ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

B ‘Ashish Deshpande VE-NE24-8-304 31158400] 26759250 Homebuyer| - - B 439,915.0| The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

B Bejoya Talukder VE-SE55208 18017650]  1,758,658.0 Homebuyer| - - B 43,107.0| The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

completion of claim

verification process.
10 Bhavana Hitendra Edwankar & Hitendra VE-NE24-10-002 20612020] 19056700 Homebuyer| - - B 155,622.0| The displayed amount
Lazman Edwankar inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

oy Bhushan Jaiprakash Chavan VE-NE24-10-304 2.3616820] 17723050 Homebuyer| - - B 589,377.0| The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

completion of claim

verification process.
12 Chandrakant Vinayak Dandekar & Rekha VE-NE24-10-208 18321870  2,078.849.0 Homebuyer| - - B ~[The displayed amount
Chandrakant Dandekar inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim

verification process.
13 Chadrashekar Sharma & VE-SE25-3-404 2.3806200]  2,067.808.0 Homebuyer| - - B 312,821.0| The displayed amount
Aditya C Sharma inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim

verification process.
14 Deepak Jangid & VE-NE24-2-203 20268190]  2241.147.0 Homebuyer| - - B ~[The displayed amount
Reetu Jangid inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim

verification process.
15 Dharamchand Khandelwal & VE-NE24-2-206 24903740| 24741190 Homebuyer| E , E 16,255.0| The displayed amount
Seenu Khandelwal inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

completion of claim
verification process.
16 Dilip Bhurke & VE-SE255201 23332000]  2,164.8600 Homebuyer| E , E 168,349.0| The displayed amount
Deepali Dilip Bhurke inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim

verification process.
7 Dilip Ambadas Lonkar & VE-SE5-4-402 27011960]  2,729.018.0 Homebuyer| E , E ~[The displayed amount
Mohana Dilip Lonkar inthe ‘Claims admitted

-ompletion of claim
verification process.
18 Dinesh Jagannath Saindane & Sumita Dinesh | VE-SE5-2-405 23103200] 19293440 Homebuyer| E , E 380,976.0| The displayed amount
saindane inthe ‘Claims admitted

column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim

verification process.
19 Girish Ashokrao Naik & VE-SE5-4305 24518030|  2,556.249.0 Homebuyer| E , E ~[The displayed amount
Archana Girish Naik inthe ‘Claims admitted

omplet
verification process.

20 shira R. Parekh VE-NE24-7-204 34417350]  3427,0390 Homebuyer| E , E 13,796.0| The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

21 K. R. Hariharan & Gayalri Hariharan VE-NEZ4-3-107 21446100  1908357.0 Homebuyer| - - B 236,253.0| The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

22 Kanchan KV VE-NE24-6-406 33847870]  3,036,7310 Homebuyer| - - B 348,056.0| The displayed amount
inthe Claims admited
column consitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

23 Kunal Kapadia & Trupti Kapadia VE-SES5304 30133820[  2,745892.0 Homebuyer| - - B 267,490.0| The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

24 Prabha Sinha & VESES5107 35169560]  3,051977.0 Homebuyer| - - B '464,979.0[ The displayed amount
Madan Kumar Sinha inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

B Mahendra Shantaram Sherpekar, VE-NE24-1-103 27745990( 23285720 Homebuyer| - - B '446,027.0[ The displayed amount
Kunal Mahendra Sherpekar & inthe Claims admitted
Meena Mahendra Sherpekar column constitutes the

final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

26 Mahendra Ambadas Sukalkar VENE245202 34483530(  2,839,9340 Homebuyer| - - B 608,419.0| The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.




Name of Creditor

FlaShop Number

Date of Reciept

Amount Claimed

Amount
of claim
admitted

Nature of claim

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of any.
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
not admitted

Amount of claim
under verificationrejected

Remarks, if any

‘Mamta Mahendra Chowdhary

VE-SE25.2.204

2,030,800.0

Manasi Mahesh Anjarlekar &
Darshan Mahesh Anjarlekar

VE-SE55305

2,818,053.0)

1,653.948.0)

Homebuyer|

(rejected)

476,852.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

2.538.879.0

Homebuyer|

279.174.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Manish Chitnis & Madhayi Chitnis

VE-NE24-6-204

7.870,698.0)

7.088.846.0

Homebuyer|

781.852.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Neeta Sharma & Nitesh Sharma

VE-NE24-3:304

1,939,958.0

17319160

Homebuyer|

208,042.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

claim
verification process.

(Anind Baburao Ghatkar

VE-NE24-10-403

24918710

Girish Vishram Bhoj &
Rekha Girish Bhoj

VE-SE25.2-402

2,934,563,

2121697.0

Homebuyer|

370.174.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

2.005.851.0

Homebuyer|

928.712.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

jali Suryakant Sawant &
Mahendra Suryakant Sawant

VE-NE24-4-101

2.844,738.0)

1,996.747.0)

Homebuyer|

847.991.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Mrutyunjay Nagral

VE-NE24-2:204

212655300

2.234.156.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
in the ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Narayan Shivaji Jadhav &
Neha Narayan Jadhav

VE-NE24-10-401

2.269,264.0)

2.091.248.0

Homebuyer|

178,016.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

comple
verification process.

Netra Pradeep Nayak

VE-NE24-7-201

2,701,158,

2.005.082.0

Homebuyer|

696,076.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Mr. Newman Creado
Mrs. Jyoti Creado

VE-NE24-9-305

2.454,714.0)

21151906

Homebuyer|

339,523.4]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Nikita awant &
Nandkishor Rajaram Sawant

2.153,285.0)

1,851,297.0)

Homebuyer|

301,988.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Niraj Kishore Sawlani &
Dharmishtra Niraj Sawlani

VE-SE56-102

1,943,066.0)

1,787,053.0)

Homebuyer|

156,013.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Parameshwar K.V

VE-NE24-4-401

3.394,127.0)

2.998.773.0

Homebuyer|

395,354.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Pranab Kumar Yaday & Meenakshi Yadav

VE-NE24-2-006

3.059,037.0)

2,883.401.0

Homebuyer|

175.636.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Pradnya S Nikam &
Sandeep V Nikam

VE-SE5-4-405

2,598,441.0)

2,582478.0

Homebuyer|

15.963.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Pranit Anil Dere

VE-NE24-5-401

39935740

3.776.015.0

Homebuyer|

216,659.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Prem Prakash Saha &
Sandhya Saha

VE-NE24.7-205

41356850

3373.134.0

Homebuyer|

762.551.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Ramkrishnan Narayanan Iyer & Uma Narayanan
yer

VE-NE24-8-204

3.360,002.0

31386920

Homebuyer|

221,309.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Anushree Ranul Narvekar &
Rahul Shridhar Narvekar

VE-SE254205

18033130

1,337,486.0)

Homebuyer|

465,827.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Rajal H Thakkar &
Harshad V Thakkar

VE-NE24-3-303

2.252,630.0)

2,356.731.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Rajendra Krishna Shinde &
Paoja Rajendra Shinde

VENE24-1-306

2,088,36L0)

2,366,656.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Reknha H Jadhav &
Haresh Jadhav

VENE24-7-304

3.445,605.0)

30128280

Homebuyer|

4327770

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admited
column consitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Rucha Vijay Hindalekar &
Vijay Manohar Hindalekar

VE-SE5-4201

2.251552.0)

22752890

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Rukminidevi Shivshankarlal Gupta

VE-SE5-7304

1.385,670.0)

15922800

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Late Gajanan Vinayak Kagalkar &
Rupali Gajanan Kagalkar (Wife of deceased)

VE-SE254304

19454420

15586180

Homebuyer|

386,824.0]

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Parag Sudhir Pethkar &
Asawari Parag Pethkar

VE-SE5-6-105

23126120

16165950

Homebuyer|

696,017.0]

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.




Name of Creditor

Savita Suresh Nagle,

FlaShop Number

VE-NE24-2-306

Date of Reciept

Amount Claimed

2,684,073.0)

Amount
of claim
admitted

2.270,988.0

Nature of claim

Homebuyer|

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of any.
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
not admitted
(rejected)

Amount of claim
under verificationrejected

413,085.0]

Remarks, if any

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Shaila Shrikant Bhat

VE-NE24-9-106

2.356,517.0)

1,708.492.0)

Homebuyer|

648,025.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Shailesh Subhash Ghode

VE-SE52104

19303340

Shilpa S Kulkarmi &
Sharad D Kulkami

VE-SE5-4-107

19318250

1,661,038.0)

Homebuyer|

49.296.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

2.856.958.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

claim
verification process.

Shripad Mahadev Chaudankar, Shamala
Shripad Chaudankar & Abhishek Shripad
Chaudankar

VE-NE24-2-103

2.488,729.0

2.441,.860.0

Homebuyer|

6.869.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

‘Sneha Sudhir Shirsekar &
Sudhir Marut Shirsekar

VE-NE24-8-303

4117.7020

37352150

Homebuyer|

382,487.0|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Shivprasad Gupta &
Sangeeta Sonu Gupla

VE-NE24-5-403

2,049,912,

Stanlon Sunny Rodrigues

VE-NE24-2-308

2,630,216,

2.024552.0

Homebuyer|

25.360.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

2109523.0

Homebuyer|

520,693.0]

The displayed amount
in the ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Suchitra Shreekant Gunjikar & Shreekant
Ganesh Gunjikar

VE-NE24-7-107

24994710

34032410

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

comple
verification process.

Sujata Suryanarayan Sastry Vedula

VE-SE5-8204

2,000,000,

1,605,282.0)

Homebuyer|

394.718.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

‘Sumit Kumar Thakur

VE-NE24-9-104

2,055,447.0)

1,565.723.0)

Homebuyer|

489.724.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

‘Sundip Hemant Charmode

VE-NE24-3-204

38329700

3,968,808.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Suraj Haribhau Joshi &
Pratika Suraj Joshi

VE-SE5-6-406.

2.434,307.0)

2115.759.0

Homebuyer|

318,548.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

‘Surendra Haribhau Joshi

VE-SE5-3-401

2.319,241.0)

20150730

Homebuyer|

304,168.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Suresh M Pathak &
Kalpana S Pathak

VE-SE5-6305

2.157,045.0)

1,565.724.0)

Homebuyer|

591,321.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

‘Swall Abhijit Kawathkar &
abhijit Shrikiishna Kawathkar

VE-SE5-7-108

2,872,418.0)

2,243,066.0

Homebuyer|

629,352.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Kush Kumar Korada &
Swai Gupta

VE-NE24-7-405

4547,1160

3532.775.0

Homebuyer|

1,0143410)

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

‘Appikatla Veera Venkata Duga Syam &
Appikalla Vineela Yaso Maruthi Lakshmi

VE-NE24-6-401

2,527,3200)

2,492,979.0

Homebuyer|

34,341.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Tejas Sunil Salian &
Neeta Sunil Salian

VE-NE24-9-402

43997500

1,887,238.0)

Homebuyer|

25125120

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Usha Barik Gin & Barik Kisan Giri

VE-NE24-5-201

41144540

3,797.646.0

Homebuyer|

316,808.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Vaishnav Prakash Sawant

VE-SE5-2-201

2.278,095.0)

2201,745.0

Homebuyer|

76,350.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Vikram Kadam & Savta Kadam

VENE24-9-101

14728140

1801,489.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

‘Adarsh Kumar Srivastava &
Amita Siivastava

VENE24-9-404

2,055,307.0)

23107350

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admited
column consitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Yogiraj Mohan Gatkwad

Not Avaliable

2.188,291.0)

18176160

Homebuyer|

370,675.0]

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Sheela Singh

VE-SES5104

1,736,955.0)

21256720

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Sanjay Sitaram Shinde

VE-SE56-103

1837,717.0)

18313810

Homebuyer|

6.336.0]

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Neeraj Anind Savant & Anind Vasudev Savant

VE-SE54204

3.374,732.0)

2,610977.0

Homebuyer|

763,755.0]

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.




Name of Creditor

Girish Subash Vengurlekar &
Kt Girish Vengurlekar

FlaShop Number

VE-SE5-6-301

Date of Reciept

Amount Claimed

2.914,309.0

Amount
of claim
admitted

1,048,163.0)

Nature of claim

Homebuyer|

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of any.
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
not admitted
(rejected)

Amount of claim
under verificationrejected

966,146.0|

Remarks, if any

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Charlotte Pereira & Marietta Pereira

VE-SE5-7-308

2,432,942,

2.033,044.0

Homebuyer|

399.898.0|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Mr. Reginaldo Dcosta Femandes

VE-NE24-4-203

27918170

3,226.700.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Garima Pand
Shiikesh Pandey

VE-NE24-1-203

16022170

2,299.307.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

claim
verification process.

Ujjwala Shefar

VE-SE5-4-104

18,851,397.0)

2.040.398.0

Homebuyer|

16,610,999.0)

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

[Bianche Glen Lester

VE-SE25-4-206

25756040

[Ninad Laxmikant Vaidya & Bhakti Ninad Vaidya

VE-NE24-2:003

27145210

2.090.367.0

Homebuyer|

485.327.0|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

2,353.123.0

Homebuyer|

361,398.0|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

[ikita Shah

VE-SE5-2204

17353000

1,594.175.0)

Homebuyer|

141.125.0]

The displayed amount
in the ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Shilpa Sunas Gaikwad
Suhas S. Gaikwad

VE-NE24-3-302

2.219,.846.0)

2.831,993.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

comple
verification process.

Divya Tikiya

VE-NE24-8-106

2.720,758.0)

2,700.334.0

Homebuyer|

20.424.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Prasad Kumar Hiralal Jain &
Hiralal Mangilal Jain

VE-NE24-5:303

2,546,958.0)

1,956,053.0)

Homebuyer|

590,905.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Hemant Shivaji Kumbhar

VE-SE55407

2,153,236,

2,553.208.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Akhila Kumar Dash
Deva Bala Dash
Deepak Kumar Dash

VE-SE25.4-107

2,550,018,

2.034.167.0

Homebuyer|

515.851.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

‘Ashish Kedia and Nidhi Kedia

VE-NE24-10-302

1,661,462.0

1,564,354.0)

Homebuyer|

97.108.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Edmund Cross

VE-SE5-3204

3.066,208.0)

3.540,630.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Shailesh Suryakant Powale

VE-NE24-4-204

3.664,526.0)

3575.437.0

Homebuyer|

9,089.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

BY Waghmare

VE-SE254-108

2,027,229,

1,739,165.0)

Homebuyer|

288,064.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Uma Ramaswamy

VE-SE252303

2,871,390.0)

2,268.718.0

Homebuyer|

602,672.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the

comple
verification process.

Tanuja Randhir Rane & Randhir S Rane

VE-SE5-7-202

2,349,750,

2,295.278.0

Homebuyer|

54,4810

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Pt Kiran Chandorkar

Not Avaliable

621,407.0]

583,521.0]

Homebuyer|

37.886.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

comple
verification process.

Rajeev Kumar Saxena

VE-SE5-6-206

2,023,282,

20232820

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

102

Mita Gudhka

VENE24-1-301

22119810

2,155,935.0

Homebuyer|

56,046.0]

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

103

Ansuya Gudnka

VENE24-1-302

22119810

2,155,935.0

Homebuyer|

56,046.0]

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admited
column consitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Gnana Vijayson &
Vi Vijayson

VE-SE5-6-405

1.366,144.0)

1661,929.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

105

Nehal Amit Vora

VENE24-7-301

2,625920.0)

1536.157.0

Homebuyer|

1,089,763.0)

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Ravindra o Mohnot

14814320

1541,465.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Chander Raj Mohnot

VENE24-2-304

1481377.0)

1647.453.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.




Name of Creditor

Lai Narayanan Iyer & Naravanan
Ganapathyraman lyer

FlaShop Number

VE-SE55306

Date of Reciept

Amount Claimed

15618310

Amount
of claim
admitted

1,319,281.0)

Nature of claim

Homebuyer|

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of any.
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
not admitted
(rejected)

Amount of claim
under verificationrejected

22,5500

Remarks, if any

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Geeta Chelliah

VE-SE55402

25765510

2.057.876.0

Homebuyer|

518,675.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

110

Kavita Sandeep Bhandari

VE-SE5-3-402

2.342,742.0)

1,668.157.0)

Homebuyer|

674,585.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Ratnaprabha Panda

VE-SE5-4-206

417,424.0]

Homebuyer|

417.424.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the

claim
verification process.

Sakshi Prashant Telang

VE-SE25.2-301

117,013.0

1.376.470.0)

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

113

‘Abhijit Mankame & Rakhee Mankame

VE-NE24-9:301

2,649,476.0

Homebuyer|

2.649.476.0

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

114

‘Ajay Dyandeo Parab & Deepmala Ajay Parab

VE-NE24-9:306

2.289,846.0)

‘Ameya Saraf & Sejal Ameya Saraf-1

VE-SE5-4-306

213255020

2.329.062.0

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

850,575.0]

Homebuyer|

1.262,017.0)

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

verification due to
discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

116

Ameya Saraf & Sejal Ameya Saraf-2

VE-NE24-1-205

12397130

1,486,127.0)

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

17

‘Annasaheb Niviutl Godse &
Sangeeta Annasaheb Godse

VE-NE24-1-206

2,375,000

1,500,000.0)

Homebuyer|

875.000.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

118

‘Ashish Sawant

VE-SE25-3201

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

119

Asmita Ajay Kalyankar &
Ajay Govind Kalyankar

VE-NE24-7-206

6.894,030.0

4.776.796.0

Homebuyer|

2117.2340

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

120

Bhavana Sharma

VE-NE24-9-308

2.366,245.0)

1,466,192.0)

Homebuyer|

900,053.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Bheem Singh &
Kamala Devi

VE-SE25-1304

34514110

24745730

Homebuyer|

976.838.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

122

Conrad Jude Furtado &
Belinda Conrad Furtado

VE-SE25.4207

3176,702.0

1,799,608.0)

Homebuyer|

1,377,094.0)

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-
verification due to
discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Deep Abhay Dharap &
Manasi Abhay Dharap

VE-SE5-2-306

2,301,203.0)

17641190

Homebuyer|

537,174.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
‘admission of Interest

124

Dilip Laxman Khebde

VE-NE24-9-105

2,393,887.0)

1,704,779.0)

Homebuyer|

689,108.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-
verification due to
discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Hrishikesh Marga)

VE-SE5-7-305

2.403,089.0)

Homebuyer|

2,403,089.0

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-
verification due to
discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

126

Jagesh J Murchawade

VE-SE255305

465,748.0|

302,340.0]

Homebuyer|

163,408.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Lyonel Furtado & Andra Furtado,

VE-SE25-1205

3.045475.0)

3.045475.0

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-
verification due to
discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

128

Mahesh Patil

VE-SE5-3103

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
‘admission of Interest

120

Manoj Kumar K & Maya Manoj Kumar

VE-NE24-9-206

1,469,153.0)

1469,153.0

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by

admission of Interest

Amit Salunke & Seema Amit Salunke

VE-NE24-10-308

1,670,206.0)

11952000

Homebuyer|

474,997.0)

Claims verified by

admission of Interest

131

Jayesh Gopinath Pawar &
Aninda Jayesh Pawar

VENE24-8-407

3.921,860.0)

2519,652.0

Homebuyer|

1,402,208.0)

Claims verified by

admission of Interest

132

Rohan Gajanan Gaitonde &
Dipali Gajanan Gaitonde

VE-SE54303

3.130346.0)

Homebuyer|

3,130,346.0

Claims verified by

admission of Interest

Thor 1120 &
Sharal Serrao

VE-SE251302

2,553,005.0)

18626480

Homebuyer|

690,447.0]

Claims verified by

due to
discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

‘Santosh Dharma Kurtarkar

VE-SE55302

15294700

981,846.0]

Homebuyer|

547,624.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

verification due to
discrepancies and non-

Interest
amount




Name of Creditor

Tushar Pralhad Parekar &
Nehal Tushar Parekar

FlaShop Number

VE-SE5-4-304

Date of Reciept

Amount Claimed

2.913,024.0)

Pratibha Shamkant Sawant &
Vidhyadhar Shamkant Sawant

VE-SE5-7-103

3.043,.860.0

137

Swagata Sachin Arote &
Sachin Shankar Arote

VE-SE5-7-101

2,203,800

Parmeshwar Ram Sajivan Maurya & Laxmi
Pameshwar Maurya

VE-SE5-3.005

1,706,660.0

139

Minal Malviya

VE-NE24-5-101

1,071,000

Amount
of claim
admitted

1,692,107.0)

Nature of claim

Homebuyer|

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of any.
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
not admitted
(rejected)

Amount of claim
under verificationrejected

1,020917.0)

Remarks, if any

Claims verified by,
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

2.155.327.0

Homebuyer|

888,533.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-
verification due to
discrepancies and non-
Interest

1,462,104.0)

Homebuyer|

721,697.0]

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

1,497,205.0)

Homebuyer|

209.455.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-

verification due to

d non-
admission of Interest

1,071,000

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Pratyush Suhas Deshpande & Sneha Suhas
Deshpande

VE-SE5-7-306

2.3853310)

Rajesh Mudchawade

VE-SE56203

24232190

1,644,300.0)

Homebuyer|

741,031.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest
ot

1,961.153.0)

Homebuyer|

442,066.0|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Sailee Rajesh Sheth &
Rajesh Chandrakant Sheth

VE-NE24-6-306

37117540

2.786.837.0

Homebuyer|

924,917.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

verification due to
discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Rajesh Vasanirao Patil &
Kusum Rajesh Patil

VE-NE24-3-101

2,911,089.0)

1,862,178.0)

Homebuyer|

1,049 8110

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Rakesh Madhukar Mhatre &
Mansi Rakesh Mhatre

VE-SE5-7303

3.043367.0)

1,029,432

Homebuyer|

11139350

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Sanjay Debi Joshi &
Deeplata Joshi

VE-SE55308

2,645.279.0)

1,706.837.0)

Homebuyer|

938,442.0|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Sachin Subhash More &
Rakhi Sachin More.

VE-NE24-10-305

2,097,860.0

1,297,869.0)

Homebuyer|

800,000.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

147

‘Subhash Rajkumar Lakhani &
Sakshi Subhash Lakhani

VE-SE55202

1,807,217.0)

1,807,217.0)

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Shailesh Chandrakant Thakur & Yugandhara.
Shailesh Thakur

VE-NE24-9-403

2.157,6200)

1,347,905.0)

Homebuyer|

809.715.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

149

Shashank Suresh Gangan

Not Avaliable

81,736.0]

474,557.0)

Homebuyer|

345.179.0]

Flat number "NE24-4-
402" as per the
document provided by
homebuyer. The deatils

verification

‘Sheetal Santosh Kurtarkar

VE-NE24-8-306

2.379042.0)

2,379.042.0

Homebuyer|

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
‘admission of Interest

Sundeep Mohan Naik &
samruddhi Sundeep Naik

VE-NE24-4-206

39733010

2,984,079.0

Homebuyer|

989.222.0]

amoun.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

admission of Interest

152

Susanta Rana

VE-NE24-1-106

1,836,900

Homebuyer|

1,836,9010)

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

‘admission of Interest

‘Sushant Anil Amberkar

Not Avaliable

5510,483.0)

Homebuyer|

5510,483.0

amoun.
Claims verified by

throug!
an allotment letter to
an OC. This claims is
technically rejected.

Umesh Anant Kamble &
Vijaya Umesh Kamble

VE-SE5-6-205

2,265,170,

1,470,955.0)

Homebuyer|

794.215.0]

Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

admission of Interest

Harsha Vijay Dalvi &
Vijay Sheshrao Dalvi

VENE24-3-403

2,690,763.0)

1838357.0

Homebuyer|

852,406.0]

amount
Claims verified by

admission of Interest

Vinod Subhash Salunkhe & Dipt Vinod
Salunkhe

VE-NE24-10-307

1,980,932.0)

12608750

Homebuyer|

720,057.0]

amount
Claims verified by

admission of Interest

157

Vivek Kharat

VE-SE5-3203

1,652,028.0)

16520280

Homebuyer|

amount
Claims verified by

admission of Interest

Vinod Kashinath Surve &
Isha Vinod Sunve

Not Avaliable

1,906.765.0

Homebuyer|

amount
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
Interest

159

TA Georgekity-1

VENE24-6-104

547,881.0]

Homebuyer|

547,831.0]

amount
Claims verified by

admission of Interest

TA Georgekiitty-2

VENE24-8-105

591,866.0]

Homebuyer|

591,866.0]

amount
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-

verification due to

d non-
admission of Interest




Name of Creditor

FlaShop Number

Date of Reciept

Amount Claimed

Nature of claim

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of any.
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
not admitted
(rejected)

Amount of claim
under verificationrejected

Remarks, if any

Shivprasad Ramit Prajapali & Munnides
Ramhit Prajapati

VE-NE24-3.003

2.153,015.0

1,952,342.0)

Homebuyer|

200,673.0]

Claims verified by,
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Sachin S Tapase &
Mayuri Sachin Tapase

VE-SE25-4-305

1.824,425.0)

1,347,486.0)

Homebuyer|

476.939.0]

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
Interest

Rahul Dilip Suryawanshi &
Usha Dilip Suryawanshi

VE-SE25-1306

2.906.873.0)

21478160

Homebuyer|

759.057.0]

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

Deepak Laxmichand Furia-ug3

VE-SE58.UG3

15345730

Deepak Laxmichand Furia & Kalpana Deepak
Furia

VE-SE5-8105

13355050

Forum Meet Poladia & Forum Deepak Furia

VE-SE5-8-UGA

1512:337.0)

1,066.961.0)

Homebuyer|

67,612.0]

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are
undergoing re-

veraton due o

scmisionof i

922.734.0]

Homebuyer|

412.771.0]

Clavms veriied by
rstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

1,081,387.0)

Homebuyer|

430,950.0]

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

167

‘Arun Bhaskar Modak

VE-NE24-8-005

66103480

2,355.101.0

Homebuyer|

4,255.247.0

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

discrepancies and non-
admission of Interest

|Disha Deepak Furia:s

VE-SE5-8-UG5

1616542,

1,120,363.0)

Homebuyer|

496.179.0]

amount.
Claims verified by
erstwhile IRP are

serfcaton due to

discrepancies and

aumnssmn o merest
moun.

169

Reshma Bhattaral

VE-NE24-8-205

3.258,504.0)

Homebuyer|

3.256,504.0)

The daim vericaton
pavosss s uncer

170

Suresh Rambachan Yadav

VE-NE24-7-402

33371700

Homebuyer|

3337.1700

e cai vercaton
process is under

Vaishali Gajanan Palsule
Gajanan Diwakar Palsule

VE-NE24-8-308

2.325679.0

Homebuyer|

23256790

e ciai verfeaton
pvosss s ncer

172

Sanjay Sudhakar Bhide and Shilpa Sanjay
Bhide

VE-NEZ4-2:208

1,988,330,

Homebuyer|

1,988,330.0)

e cai vercaton
process is under

Jagruti Shailesh Upadhyaya and Shailesh
Prataprai Upadhyaya

VE-SE5-4-101

14342200

Homebuyer|

1,424,220

e caim verfeaton
pvosss s ncer

174

Shailesh Dinkar Tamhankar & Veena Shailesh
Tamhankar

VE-SE25-1-402

1.320,0000)

Homebuyer|

1,320,000

e cai vercaton
process is under

Hira S Salunke

VE-SE55207

1,000,000,

Homebuyer|

1,000,000.0)

The cai verfeaton
pvosss s ncer

176

Pravin Agarwal

Not Avaliable

19866720

1,445,664.0)

Homebuyer|

541,308.0]

me displayed amount

completion of claim
verification process.

Sharad Laxman Godbole
Sheetal SharadGodbole
Vrushali Vrushal Nikhil Avachat

VE-NEZ4-9-405

21256640

Homebuyer|

2125664.0

The claim verification
process is under

178

‘Suhas Balkrishna Mone and Sneha Suhas
one.

VE-NE24-9-406

2,934,985.0)

Homebuyer|

2.934.985.0

e caim verfeaton
pvosss s ncer

179

Tla Shah

VE-SE5-7203

2,604,392

22635280

Homebuyer|

340,864.0]

me displayed amount

completion of claim
verification process.

Laxi Joaquim Naik

VE-SE5-3302

Homebuyer|

The claim verification
process s under

Yem Bahadur Nepali

VE-SE5-4208

13375450

Homebuyer|

1,337545.0)

e cais verfeaion
process s under
rogress.

Narnrata Naresh Jnawar

VE-NEZ4-4-004

1.369,806.0)

Homebuyer|

1,369,806.0)

e claim vercaton
process is under

‘Archana Sudhir Bhingarde

VE-NE24-3-005

18129910

Homebuyer|

1,612.991.0)

e cai verfeaton
process is under
orogress.

Indira Nair

VE-SE5-2208

Homebuyer|

“The claim verification
process is under
rogress.

Sarvesh Mewara

VE-NEZ4-10-101

1.931,887.0)

Homebuyer|

1,931,887.0)

“The claim verification
process is under
rooress.

Meghna Vinayak Rege

VE-NE24-9-303

1,886,032.0

Homebuyer|

1,686,032.0)

o
“The claim verification
process s under

Ravindra B Katkar & Jayshree Ravindra Katkar

VE-NEZ4-1-102

2.463344.0)

Homebuyer|

2,463.344.0

e caim verfcaton
process is under
rooress.

Prashant V. Sawant & Bharati Prashant Sawant

VE-SE55-101

2.441,043.0)

Homebuyer|

2,441,043.0

o
“The claim veriication
process is under

Nandkumar Dhanji Jadhav.

Not Avaliable

22,0620

Homebuyer|

222,062.0]

Response is awaited
from the

claimant Veriication is
inder orocess.

Pramod Bhau Sawant

VE-SE55106

2,621,450,

Homebuyer|

26214590

“The displayed amount

verification process.

27421210

22655090

Homebuyer|

476,572.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted"
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Chandrakant
Rajaram Sawant

2.386,773.0)

Homebuyer|

2,386.773.0

The claim verification
process is under
oroo

‘Shivaji Raghunath More & Sayali Shivaji More

VE-NE24-9-008

2.270,453.0)

Homebuyer|

2270453.0

e cais verfeaton
process is under
orouress.

Nikhil Thakkar & Deepali Niknil Thakkar

VE-NE24-4-103

3,802,580,

Homebuyer|

3,802,580.0

e clam wrfcaion
process is und

195

‘Ashish Shripad Dandekar

VE-SE5-2305

19917810

Homebuyer|

1,991,7810)

“The claim veriication
process is under
orouress.

Apurva Gupta

VE-NE24-8:307

2.082,784.0)

Homebuyer|

2.082.784.0

e clam wricaion
process is und

Meenu Suresh kumar Nambiar

VE-SE55206

25272970

Homebuyer|

25272970

“The claim veriication
process is under
orouress.

Durga Sankar Satpathy/Chandramani Satpathy

VE-SE55.405

17381770

Homebuyer|

17381770

e clam wrfcaion
process is und

Rajendra Suresh Swami & Asha Suresh Swami

VE-NE24-2-004

2.347425.0)

Homebuyer|

23474250

“The claim veriication
process is under
orouress.

Mahesh Harishchandra Sarang & Uma Mahesh
Sarang

VE-SE5-7-106

35732730

Homebuyer|

35732730

e clam wrfcaion
process is und

NILESH KUMAR PANDIT

VENE24-5:304

3.165,85L0)

Homebuyer|

31658510

“The claim veriication
process is under
orouress.

suresh bhandari

VE-NE24-9-408

Homebuyer|

e clam wrfcaion

Yogeeni Dere

VENE24-9-204

2.130296.0)

Homebuyer|

21302960

The claim vericaton
process is under
orouress.

Shobha Karalkar

VE-SE5-6106

2.120,747.0)

Homebuyer|

21207470

e clam wrfcaion
process is und
ooress.

205

Mandeep Kaur

VE-SE252.404

14471280

Homebuyer|

1,447,128

The dlaim verfcaton
process is under
orouress.

206

Meena Shah

VE-NE24-7-303

656,801.0|

Homebuyer|

656,801.0]

e clam wrfcaion
process is und
oress.

Madhuri Ambadas Birajdar

Not Avaliable

155,399.0]

Homebuyer|

155,399.0]

Response s awaied
from the

claimant Veriication i
under orocess.




Name of Creditor

FlaShop Number

Date of Reciept

Amount Claimed

Nature of claim

Amount covered by
security interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

An

conti

mount of
ingent claim

Amount of any.
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount
of claim
not admitted
(rejected)

Amount of claim
under verificationrejected

Remarks, if any

Sangeeta Bhosale

VE-NE24-1-202

24323700

Homebuyer|

2.432.3700

“The claim verfication
process is under

Bhalchandra V Sawant

VENE24-1-303

2.347,772.0)

Homebuyer|

2347.772.0

“The claim verification
process is under
oress.

Ashok Gokhale

VE-SE55201

1,567,108,

Homebuyer|

1,567,108.0)

or
The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admilted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Sakshi Agarwal

VE-SE5-6306

2.186,076.0

Homebuyer|

2.186.076.0

The claim verification
process is under

Omprakash ). Satardekar

VE-SE55103

2,604,658.0)

Homebuyer|

2,804,658.0

“The claim verification
process is under
oress.

|13

Rav. S. Nagmoti

VE-NE24-4-306

3.805.929.0

Homebuyer|

3,805.929.0

or
“The claim verfication
process is under

214

Vidya. R. Nagmoti

VE-NE24-4-404

17395610

Homebuyer|

1,739,561.0)

“The claim verification
process is under
ooress.

[215

Christopher Wagner

VE-NE24-6-105

2,855,008.0)

Homebuyer|

2.855.098.0

or
“The claim verfication
process is under

216

Thaila Bharatrajan

VE-SE5-2206

1,904,261.2|

Homebuyer|

1,904,261.2|

“The flat was booked by

‘Avinash Tondle

VE-SE5-6304

2,636,748.0)

Homebuyer|

2.636.748.0

process is under

Sangita Kiran Todkar

VE-NE24-9-205

2.373,073.0)

Homebuyer|

23730730

“The claim verification
process is under
orooress.

Subhash Waghmare

VE-SE56302

2.916,146.0

Homebuyer|

2.916.146.0

“The claim verfication
process is under

220

Rupall S Pimple

VE-SE57-105,

839,822.0]

798.136.0]

Homebuyer|

41,686.0]

“The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

M. Brijesh Kumar Bikiam

VE-SE255104

448,636.0|

3910070}

Homebuyer|

57.629.0]

“The claim verification
process is under
orooress.

222

M. Vivek Vasant Bavkar

VE-SE5-2303

435,304.0|

Homebuyer|

435,304.0]

“The claim verfication
process is under

223

Mrs. Harshada Vijay Barve.

VE-NEZ4:5-103

2.440,836.0)

2,585.992.0

Homebuyer|

“The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

224

Ms. Saumil Paresh Shaparia.

VE-NEZ4-6-101

2.456,047.0)

1,874,707.0)

Homebuyer|

581,340.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

225

MS_ NILOMI MILAN
MEHTA & MR. NILAY
MILAN MEHTA

VE-NEZ4-3-108

2,885.293.0)

2,385.446.0

Homebuyer|

499.847.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

226

Bhosekar & Akhilesh

Sanjay
Sanjay Bhosekar

35253940

Homebuyer|

3525.394.0

“The claim verification
process is under
orooress.

227

Mrs. Alpana Anil Bhave Mrs. Ranjana shreekant
Pethel

VE-NE24-8-301

2.128980.0)

2377.035.0

Homebuyer|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

228

esh

VE-NE24-5-302

2,456,047.0)

Homebuyer|

2,456,047.0

The claim verfication
process is under

229

Mr. Rupesh Pravin
Chandrakant Gaonkar Mrs. Usha Chandrakant
Gaonkar

19262990

Homebuyer|

1,926,299.0)

“The claim verification
process is under
orooress.

Kalpana Deepak Furia & Deepak Laxmichand
Furia-106

VE-SE5-8106

19321160

1,465,709.0)

Homebuyer|

466,407.0|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted

completion of claim
verification process.

Kalpana Deepak Furia & Deepak Laxmichand
Furia -107

VE-SE5-8107

1,600.350.0

1,162,120

Homebuyer|

438,239.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

232

Mr. Deepak Laxmichand Furia-1

VE-SE5-8-UGL

1,329,058.0)

884,751.0]

Homebuyer|

444,307.0|

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Deepak Laxmichand Furia-2

VE-SE5-8-UG2

1,006,116,

612,572.0]

Homebuyer|

393,544.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Deepak Laxmichand Furia-3

VE-SE5-8-UG3

16269910

1,221539.0)

Homebuyer|

605,452.0]

The displayed amount
inthe ‘Claims admitted
column constitutes the
final sum, marking the
completion of claim
verification process.

Pankaj Kumar and Shanti Suman

VE-NE24-6-301

3,856,285.0)

Homebuyer|

3,856.285.0

The claim verification
process is under
rou

Upendra Jadhav

VE-SE5-6204

3.017,485.0)

Homebuyer|

3,017.485.0

orogress.
“The claim verification
process is under
orooress.

Ganesh Nayak

VE-NE24-1-201

1.732,002.0)

TOTAL

Homebuyer|

1,732,092

“The claim veriication
process is under
orogress.

571,832,732 362,602,497

221,395,974.6




